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Team

Xavier Prep

St. Bonaventure
Poly (Pasadena)
Brentwood

Ontario Christian
Viewpoint

Laguna Blanca
Providence (Bur)
Pilibos

Mary Star of the Sea
Acad. Academic Ex.
St. Anthony
Cantwell/Sacred Heart
Bridges Academy

Bell-Jeff

Campbell Hall

Coastal Christian
Cornerstone Chr.(Wild
Faith Baptist

Hillcrest Christian (TO
Tarbut V Torah

15-Nov-2014 9:17 am

Race 3

2014 CIF-SS Ford XC Prelims pres. by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

8:13am Div.5 Varsity Men Heat 2 (3M)

Points Original Order

40

73

84

87
119
134
214
275
279
284
297
302
313
433

3678212651
291624293045
51012283742 44
1142025345456
11193132353940
18222333505875
13 43 46 64 65 77 95
17 53 63 81 83 84 90
27 66 67 68 69 93 94
555760617186 101
38477376 8587 89
5259627278 103 104
4849 70 828891 107
809296 97 99 102 108

41

15

4

98 105109 111
74

79

36 100 106 110

Revised Order
3567192447
281422272841
491126343840
1131823325052
101729303336 37
1620213146 5470
123942606172 89
154959757778 84
2562 63 64 65 87 88
5153565767 8093
3543697179 81 83
48 55 58 68 73 95 96
44 45 66 76 82 8597
74 86 90 91 92 94 98

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:21:55 1:35
1:24:18 1:51
1:24:38 1:50
1:25:04 2:10
1:27:04 1:07
1:28:27 1:20
1:32:43 2:57
1:36:46 3:17
1:37:00 2:20
1:37:02 1:04
1:36:58 2:41
1:38:07 1:31
1:38:05 2:24
1:48:21 1:52
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



